
 

  
 

 
 

 

 

Late Night Menu
Baker’s Crust Deli

4.29

4.29

4.39

4.39

3.99

4.19

3.99

4.29

5.19

4.99

4.59

4.69

5.99

Deli Turkey on Wrap or Sub Roll                  
Smoked Turkey Breast and your choice of cheese and spreads             

Roast Beef on Wrap or Sub Roll                 
Oven roasted beef and your choice of cheese and spreads

The Classic Italian on Wrap or Sub Roll            
Ham, Capicola Ham, Pepperoni, Salami and Provolone Cheese

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato on Wrap or Sub Roll       
Crispy Bacon with Fresh sliced tomato and lettuce

Tuna Salad on Wrap or Sub Roll
The chicken of the sea! Topped the way you like it!

Chicken Salad on Wrap or Sub Roll
It’s simple and savory. Diced chicken, mixed with mayo and your choice of toppings

Egg Salad on Wrap or Sub Roll
Homemade seasoned egg salad

Spicy Black Bean Burger
Burger made from black beans, soy protein and wheat gluten

Grilled Vegetable Panini
Grilled seasonal vegetables served with or without cheese on Focaccia Bread

Flat Bread Pita Bread Sandwich
Hummus, Spinach, Feta, Tomato and Ranch Dressing

Smoked Turkey and Pepper Jack Panini on Sour Dough Bread
Smoked Turkey, Pepper Jack Cheese, Mustard and Tomatoes

True Grits Croissant
Turkey, Ham, Bacon and Swiss

Spicy Southwest BBQ Black Bean Burger
Salsa, BBQ Sauce, Pepper jack Cheese, Cheddar Cheese and Onion Rings



 

  
 

 
 

 

 

Late Night Menu
The Kitchen Grill Menu

4.49

4.79

3.59

4.79

3.09

3.59

4.69

3.19

4.49

4.69

3.99

2.00

3.29

4.39

5.19

6.29

4.19

3.00

2.09

2.09

1.29

0.79

1.85

0.89

Steak Sub

Steak and Cheese Sub

Meatball Sub

Chicken Parmesan Sub

Quarter Pound Hamburger

Quarter Pound Cheeseburger

Double Cheeseburger

Turkey Burger 

Grilled Herb Chicken

Grilled Santa Fe Chicken on Roll
(Grilled Chicken, Pesto, Pepper Jack 
Cheese and Red Onions)

Fried Chicken Tenders (3)

Texas Toast Grilled Cheese

All Beef ¼ lbs Hot Dog

Barbecue Pork Sandwich

Battered Fish and Chips

10 Buffalo or BBQ Wings

Fried Mozzarella Sticks with Tomato Sauce (5)

Fried Zucchini Sticks (8)

Onion Ring (6 Rings)

French Fries

Bacon Slice (2)

Sliced Cheese

24 oz Fountain Pepsi Beverage:

Chips or a Piece of Fruit

Tossed Green Salad
Signature Salad Blend, Tomatoes, Carrots, 
Red Cabbage, Green Peppers and Sliced Radish

Caesar Salad with Croutons

Add on: Grilled Chicken Breast

Chipotle Chicken Chop Salad
Signature Salad Blend, Chipotle BBQ Chicken, 
Corn, Shredded Cheddar, Diced Tomatoes and 
Fried Tortilla Strips

Your choice of dressings
(Low Fat and Fat free Dressing Available)

Hearth Stone Oven Pizza
7’’ cheese pizza

7’’ Gluten Free pizza

Additional toppings 
Pepperoni, Bacon, Sausage, 
Vegetables and Extra Cheese

Baker’s Crust Salads

True Grits Meal Deals
Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza and a Beverage

3 Chicken Tenders with Fries and a Beverage

Cheese Burger with Fries and a Beverage

Turkey Burger with Fries and a Beverage

Tuna, Egg or Chicken Salad Sandwich 
with Chips or Fruit and a Beverage

Spicy Black Bean Burger with Chips or 
Fruit and a Beverage

Deli Turkey or Roast Beef Sandwich with 
Chips or Fruit and a Beverage

Tossed Salad with Grilled Chicken and a Beverage

Caesar Salad with Grilled Chicken and a Beverage

Tossed Salad or Caesar Salad with a piece 
of Fruit or Chips and a Beverage

3.79

3.79

2.00

5.89

4.59

4.59

4.59

0.59
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