# Late Night Menu

### Baker's Crust Deli

Deli Turkey on Wrap or Sub Roll Smoked Turkey Breast and your choice of cheese and spreads	4.29
Roast Beef on Wrap or Sub Roll Oven roasted beef and your choice of cheese and spreads	4.29
The Classic Italian on Wrap or Sub Roll Ham, Capicola Ham, Pepperoni, Salami and Provolone Cheese	4.39
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato on Wrap or Sub Roll Crispy Bacon with Fresh sliced tomato and lettuce	4.39
Tuna Salad on Wrap or Sub Roll The chicken of the sea! Topped the way you like it!	3.99
Chicken Salad on Wrap or Sub Roll It's simple and savory. Diced chicken, mixed with mayo and your choice of toppings	4.19
Egg Salad on Wrap or Sub Roll Homemade seasoned egg salad	3.99
Spicy Black Bean Burger Burger made from black beans, Soy protein and wheat gluten	4.29
Grilled Vegetable Panini Grilled seasonal vegetables served with or without cheese on Focaccia Bread	5.19
Flat Bread Pita Bread Sandwich Hummus, Spinach, Feta, Tomato and Ranch Dressing	4.99
Smoked Turkey and Pepper Jack Panini on Sour Dough Bread Smoked Turkey, Pepper Jack Cheese, Mustard and Tomatoes	4.59
True Grits Croissant Turkey, Ham, Bacon and Swiss	4.69
Spicy Southwest BBQ Black Bean Burger Salsa, BBQ Sauce, Pepper jack Cheese, Cheddar Cheese and Onion Rings	5.99

## Late Night Menu

### The Kitchen Crill Menu Baker's Crust Salads

Inc Millings Gill rich		parci, o rinor varado	
Steak Sub Steak and Cheese Sub	4.49 4.79	Tossed Green Salad Signature Salad Blend, Tomatoes, Carrots, Red Cabbage, Green Peppers and Sliced Radish	3.79
Meatball Sub	3.59	Caesar Salad with Croutons	3.79
Chicken Parmesan Sub	4.79	Add on: Grilled Chicken Breast	2.00
Quarter Pound Hamburger	3.09	Chipotle Chicken Chop Salad	5.89
Quarter Pound Cheeseburger	3.59	Chipotle Chicken Chop Salad Signature Salad Blend, Chipotle BBQ Chicken, Corn, Shredded Cheddar, Diced Tomatoes and Fried Tortilla Strips	
Double Cheeseburger	4.69		4.59
Turkey Burger	3.19	Your choice of dressings (Low Fat and Fat free Dressing Available)	7.21
Grilled Herb Chicken	4.49		
Grilled Santa Fe Chicken on Roll (Grilled Chicken, Pesto, Pepper Jack Cheese and Red Onions)	4.69	Hearth Stone Oven Pi 7" cheese pizza	<b>ZZa</b> 4.59
Fried Chicken Tenders (3)	3.99	7" Gluten Free pizza	4.59
Texas Toast Grilled Cheese	2.00	Additional toppings	0.59
All Beef 1/4 lbs Hot Dog	3.29	Additional toppings Pepperoni, Bacon, Sausage, Vegetables and Extra Cheese	
Barbecue Pork Sandwich	4.39		
Battered Fish and Chips	5.19	True Grits Meal Deals	S
10 Buffalo or BBQ Wings	6.29	Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza and a Beverage	
Fried Mozzarella Sticks with Tomato Sauce	(5)4.19	3 Chicken Tenders with Fries and a Beverage	
Fried Zucchini Sticks (8)	3.00	Cheese Burger with Fries and a Beverage	
Onion Ring (6 Rings)	2.09	Turkey Burger with Fries and a Beverage	
French Fries	2.09	Tuna, Egg or Chicken Salad Sandwich with Chips or Fruit and a Beverage	
Bacon Slice (2)	1.29	Spicy Black Bean Burger with Chips or	

0.79

1.85

0.89

Sliced Cheese

24 oz Fountain Pepsi Beverage:

Chips or a Piece of Fruit

Fruit and a Beverage

Deli Turkey or Roast Beef Sandwich with Chips or Fruit and a Beverage

Tossed Salad with Grilled Chicken and a Beverage

Caesar Salad with Grilled Chicken and a Beverage

Tossed Salad or Caesar Salad with a piece of Fruit or Chips and a Beverage